
ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 
LONI 

ndraprastha Yojna, Pocket-H, Loni Road, Ghaziabad 

FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 

ST No Class Monthly Fee(Rs.) Quarterly Fee (Rs.) 

Nursary 3418 10254 

2 Prep 10026 3342 

3622 10866 

4 &V 
V& V 
VII& VI 

3871 11613 
5 4000 12000 

5726 17178 
X 5996 17988 

XI-Scienc 6480 19440 
X-Commerce-Humanities 6060 18180 

Examination fees (One time annual Payment) 

Nur &prepp Rs.1200 
Class 1 to V 
VI to Vin 
IX&X 
XI to XI 

Rs.1500 
Rs.1800 
Rs.2000 
Rs.2500 

Note: Rs.400.00 pm must be submitted along with monthly fee, 
by class Xl students, for VI th subject,if any. 

SHALI NAIR 
PRINCIPAL ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 

indraprastha Yojna, Pocket-H Lonl Road, Ghaziabad-201003 (UP) 

Ph:0120-2682024,25,8860458800; Email : stthomas.lon@gmail.com, wntezloni@stthomasghaziabad.org; Website: www.sthomasghaziabad.org 
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